GPFT – 330 to 660 VA Pulse Width Modulated Sine Wave Inverter
 No break  _ 1 ms transfer time for any load
Page - 12.1
    FEATURES
 • Compact 2.4 to 3.5 sqft footprint
 • Remote wall mount to 1000’
 • Off line 1 ms transfer time
 • Overload and short circuit protected

GPFT66-120 120 600W/660VA 72
GPFT66-277 277 600W/660VA 72
 Ordering Guide  System Options
To order optional output circuit breakers with PFT systems, suffi x the
system model number with the appropriate breaker designator gener-
ated by the ordering guide below.
Add Suffi x Description
-AR Alternate Run Time (Specify Time in Minutes)
Operating Mode
-B = Normally-On
Circuit Breaker Quantity
1 = Single Circuit Breaker
2 = Two Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker Voltage
A = 120 VAC
B = 277 VAC
Note: Circuit breaker
voltage must be the
same as system input
voltage.
Example:         -B                1                 A                      10
Circuit Breaker
Rating
Specialty breaker
size (s) between
2 and 60 Amps
16” 16”
23”
58.4 cm
22”
55.9 cm
8”
20.3 cm
GPFT.indd   2 5/15/2009   7:45:27 AM